
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 20:05.15 44

2 Barr-Reeve High School 20:22.99 63

3 Evansville Mater Dei High 
School

20:53.81 90

4 Evansville North High School 21:24.35 112

5 South Knox High School 21:45.44 140

6 Boonville High School 22:12.90 150

7 Castle High School 22:41.61 186

8 Pike Central High School 22:54.71 198

9 Gibson Southern High School 23:08.80 209

10 North Daviess High School 23:16.89 219

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Signature High 
School

21:11.79 1

Tecumseh High 
School

22:42.25 1

Vincennes Rivet 
High School

22:44.50 1

Evansville Harrison 
High School

22:51.82 1

Evansville F.J. 
Reitz High Schoo

21:24.34 2

Vincennes Lincoln 
High School

21:09.62 2

North Knox High 
School

22:01.54 2

Evansville Central 
High School

21:32.33 2

Mt. Vernon High 
School (Mt. Vern

22:34.54 2

North Posey High 
School

23:22.92 2

Princeton 
Community High 
School

22:28.96 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Evansville Memorial High School 20:05.15 7 44

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 6 Claire Sievern 00:19:31.55 5

2 7 Clare Vogel 00:19:39.04 6

3 8 Carlie Elpers 00:19:45.99 7

4 15 Ah'tahja Hooper 00:20:40.06 12

5 17 Izzy Haseman 00:20:49.11 14

6 23 Allison Morphew 00:21:11.66 0

7 30 Kait Schopmeyer 00:21:32.95 0

2 Barr-Reeve High School 20:22.99 7 63

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Natalie Graber 00:18:41.71 1

2 10 Emily Schultheis 00:19:59.12 9

3 12 Shanna Miller 00:20:21.46 10

4 21 Delaynie Grove 00:21:04.67 17

5 32 Rachael Wilson 00:21:48.02 26

6 44 Mary Lang 00:22:18.48 0

7 71 Kendall Tompkins 00:23:58.51 0

3 Evansville Mater Dei High School 20:53.81 7 90

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Grace Mcdurmon 00:18:47.67 2

2 14 Hope Peterlin 00:20:37.40 11

3 20 Jenna Fehrenbacher 00:21:00.69 16

4 37 Grace Mccann 00:21:59.82 30

5 38 Kelsey Rexing 00:21:59.82 31

6 46 Lauren Rexing 00:22:41.93 0

7 57 Jaylyn Sweeney 00:23:01.42 0

4 Evansville North High School 21:24.35 7 112

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Stephanie Roth 00:19:52.63 8

2 16 Hadley Fisher 00:20:44.35 13

3 26 Bailey Shorter 00:21:21.39 20

4 39 Kaylie Hisle 00:22:08.57 32

5 51 Grace Rainey 00:22:54.81 39

6 69 Alexis Boesecker 00:23:52.38 0

7 78 Macie Pelle 00:24:24.05 0

5 South Knox High School 21:45.44 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Mykayla Couchenour 00:19:24.12 4
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2 28 Jillian Reeves 00:21:25.67 22

3 41 Kasadie Lloyd 00:22:10.36 33

4 42 Carolina Provines 00:22:13.98 34

5 65 Jarissa Page 00:23:33.10 47

6 73 Brooklyn Black 00:24:11.74 0

7 74 Sophie Thomas 00:24:12.55 0

6 Boonville High School 22:12.90 5 150

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Haley Barker 00:19:02.90 3

2 18 Alyssia Faulkner 00:20:59.18 15

3 31 Taryn Sloan 00:21:36.41 25

4 54 Brooke Divine 00:22:58.70 41

5 86 Della Gardner 00:26:27.31 66

7 Castle High School 22:41.61 7 186

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Shelby Luker 00:21:16.87 19

2 36 Renee Noland 00:21:57.23 29

3 45 Tori Warren 00:22:28.62 36

4 63 Heidi Noland 00:23:21.87 45

5 76 Grace Oeding 00:24:20.71 57

6 77 Megan Werne 00:24:22.66 0

7 88 Allison Long 00:26:49.12 0

8 Pike Central High School 22:54.71 7 198

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Kaitlyn Foster 00:21:32.45 23

2 33 Cailey Furman 00:21:48.65 27

3 62 Halley Powers 00:23:14.48 44

4 70 Lillie Pancake 00:23:52.98 51

5 72 Abby Hillyard 00:24:05.00 53

6 83 Marissa Harrison 00:25:05.04 0

7 84 Erin Craig 00:25:07.14 0

9 Gibson Southern High School 23:08.80 7 209

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Abbye Huelsman 00:21:23.05 21

2 49 Sydney Thomas 00:22:45.91 38

3 55 Grace Greubel 00:22:59.21 42

4 67 Morgan Jackson 00:23:40.41 48

5 80 Kennedy Stoll 00:24:51.81 60

6 81 Jordyn Graham 00:24:58.30 0

7 85 Clara Pohl 00:26:09.77 0

10 North Daviess High School 23:16.89 7 219
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Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 35 Lilliy Vandermel 00:21:55.68 28

2 52 Alandra Brinegar 00:22:54.93 40

3 64 Charity Paquette 00:23:25.76 46

4 68 Emily Remsburg 00:23:48.78 49

5 75 Sarah Lyons 00:24:19.34 56

6 82 Cassie Atchley 00:24:59.52 0

7 87 Brittney Myers 00:26:42.65 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 0 Hannah Sale FR 00:18:18.50 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

2 1 Natalie Graber JR 00:18:41.71 Barr-Reeve High School

3 2 Grace Mcdurmon JR 00:18:47.67 Evansville Mater Dei High School

4 3 Haley Barker JR 00:19:02.90 Boonville High School

5 4 Mykayla Couchenour FR 00:19:24.12 South Knox High School

6 5 Claire Sievern SO 00:19:31.55 Evansville Memorial High School

7 6 Clare Vogel FR 00:19:39.04 Evansville Memorial High School

8 7 Carlie Elpers JR 00:19:45.99 Evansville Memorial High School

9 8 Stephanie Roth SR 00:19:52.63 Evansville North High School

10 9 Emily Schultheis SR 00:19:59.12 Barr-Reeve High School

11 0 Kaylee Lange JR 00:20:04.13 Vincennes Lincoln High School

12 10 Shanna Miller JR 00:20:21.46 Barr-Reeve High School

13 0 Lexus Brittingham SR 00:20:35.39 Princeton Community High School

14 11 Hope Peterlin SR 00:20:37.40 Evansville Mater Dei High School

15 12 Ah'tahja Hooper JR 00:20:40.06 Evansville Memorial High School

16 13 Hadley Fisher SO 00:20:44.35 Evansville North High School

17 14 Izzy Haseman FR 00:20:49.11 Evansville Memorial High School

18 15 Alyssia Faulkner SO 00:20:59.18 Boonville High School

19 0 Alyssa Lynch FR 00:21:00.30 North Knox High School

20 16 Jenna Fehrenbacher SO 00:21:00.69 Evansville Mater Dei High School

21 17 Delaynie Grove SO 00:21:04.67 Barr-Reeve High School

22 0 Addison Emig FR 00:21:11.13 Evansville Central High School

23 18 Allison Morphew FR 00:21:11.66 Evansville Memorial High School

24 0 Natalie Goff FR 00:21:11.79 Signature High School

25 19 Shelby Luker FR 00:21:16.87 Castle High School

26 20 Bailey Shorter SR 00:21:21.39 Evansville North High School

27 21 Abbye Huelsman SO 00:21:23.05 Gibson Southern High School

28 22 Jillian Reeves FR 00:21:25.67 South Knox High School

29 23 Kaitlyn Foster SR 00:21:32.45 Pike Central High School

30 24 Kait Schopmeyer SR 00:21:32.95 Evansville Memorial High School

31 25 Taryn Sloan JR 00:21:36.41 Boonville High School

32 26 Rachael Wilson SO 00:21:48.02 Barr-Reeve High School

33 27 Cailey Furman JR 00:21:48.65 Pike Central High School

34 0 Emily Orth JR 00:21:53.53 Evansville Central High School

35 28 Lilliy Vandermel SO 00:21:55.68 North Daviess High School
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36 29 Renee Noland SR 00:21:57.23 Castle High School

37 30 Grace Mccann SR 00:21:59.82 Evansville Mater Dei High School

38 31 Kelsey Rexing JR 00:21:59.82 Evansville Mater Dei High School

39 32 Kaylie Hisle JR 00:22:08.57 Evansville North High School

40 0 Taylor Collins FR 00:22:09.28 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

41 33 Kasadie Lloyd SO 00:22:10.36 South Knox High School

42 34 Carolina Provines SR 00:22:13.98 South Knox High School

43 0 Mattison Raychel SO 00:22:15.11 Vincennes Lincoln High School

44 35 Mary Lang JR 00:22:18.48 Barr-Reeve High School

45 36 Tori Warren SR 00:22:28.62 Castle High School

46 37 Lauren Rexing JR 00:22:41.93 Evansville Mater Dei High School

47 0 Summer Moore SO 00:22:42.25 Tecumseh High School

48 0 Savannah Cook SO 00:22:44.51 Vincennes Rivet High School

49 38 Sydney Thomas SO 00:22:45.91 Gibson Southern High School

50 0 Alyssa Trihn SR 00:22:51.82 Evansville Harrison High School

51 39 Grace Rainey SO 00:22:54.81 Evansville North High School

52 40 Alandra Brinegar FR 00:22:54.93 North Daviess High School

53 0 Sydney Young JR 00:22:57.20 Princeton Community High School

54 41 Brooke Divine SR 00:22:58.70 Boonville High School

55 42 Grace Greubel FR 00:22:59.21 Gibson Southern High School

56 0 Rachel Krieger SR 00:22:59.81 Mt. Vernon High School (Mt. Vern

57 43 Jaylyn Sweeney JR 00:23:01.42 Evansville Mater Dei High School

58 0 Reeva Hammelman JR 00:23:02.78 North Knox High School

59 0 Jasmine French SO 00:23:07.62 North Posey High School

60 0 Jessica Mata SR 00:23:08.83 Princeton Community High School

61 0 Elisabeth Glomski JR 00:23:14.43 Princeton Community High School

62 44 Halley Powers JR 00:23:14.48 Pike Central High School

63 45 Heidi Noland SO 00:23:21.87 Castle High School

64 46 Charity Paquette FR 00:23:25.76 North Daviess High School

65 47 Jarissa Page JR 00:23:33.10 South Knox High School

66 0 Emma Goebel FR 00:23:38.22 North Posey High School

67 48 Morgan Jackson SO 00:23:40.41 Gibson Southern High School

68 49 Emily Remsburg SO 00:23:48.78 North Daviess High School

69 50 Alexis Boesecker JR 00:23:52.38 Evansville North High School

70 51 Lillie Pancake SO 00:23:52.98 Pike Central High School

71 52 Kendall Tompkins FR 00:23:58.51 Barr-Reeve High School

72 53 Abby Hillyard SR 00:24:05.00 Pike Central High School
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73 54 Brooklyn Black FR 00:24:11.74 South Knox High School

74 55 Sophie Thomas SO 00:24:12.55 South Knox High School

75 56 Sarah Lyons JR 00:24:19.34 North Daviess High School

76 57 Grace Oeding JR 00:24:20.71 Castle High School

77 58 Megan Werne SR 00:24:22.66 Castle High School

78 59 Macie Pelle FR 00:24:24.05 Evansville North High School

79 0 Sarah Schnautz SR 00:24:30.18 Evansville F.J. Reitz High Schoo

80 60 Kennedy Stoll SR 00:24:51.81 Gibson Southern High School

81 61 Jordyn Graham SO 00:24:58.30 Gibson Southern High School

82 62 Cassie Atchley SR 00:24:59.52 North Daviess High School

83 63 Marissa Harrison SR 00:25:05.04 Pike Central High School

84 64 Erin Craig SO 00:25:07.14 Pike Central High School

85 65 Clara Pohl FR 00:26:09.77 Gibson Southern High School

86 66 Della Gardner JR 00:26:27.31 Boonville High School

87 67 Brittney Myers JR 00:26:42.65 North Daviess High School

88 68 Allison Long SR 00:26:49.12 Castle High School
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